Seattle Kennel Club
Running Order and Class Information May 17-19, 2024

Run Wild - 35612 212th Way SE, Auburn, WA 98092
www.runwilddogsports.com - This trial will be held indoors on turf.

Driving Directions
From North or South End

Take I-5, 1-405, SR-167 to Highway 18 eastbound. Exit onto Auburn-Black Diamond Road eastbound. Turn RIGHT onto SE Green Valley Road

(just past Neely Mansion). Follow for about 7.5 miles. Turn RIGHT onto 212th Way SE
Take First LEFT into Argus Ranch and follow drive straight ahead to Arena and signed parking.

From SR 169

Turn onto SE Green Valley Road (in front of the Boondocks Nursery). Go about four miles. Turn LEFT onto 212th Way SE. Go over the Cement
Bridge. (Whitney Bridge) Take First LEFT into ARGUS RANCH and follow drive straight ahead to Arena and signed parking.

Judges:

Class Schedule:
Opening/Closing:
Walkthroughs:

Veterinarian:
Directions:

Moveups:

Setup and crating:

RVs:

Food:

Workers:

Measuring:

Dan Butcher & Lori Holdren

See charts below: Start 10AM Friday, 9 AM weekend
Opened 3/27/24, closed 5/10/24
There will be split walkthroughs for some classes. See the charts for each day for the detail

24-Hour Veterinarian: Sumner Vet Hospital, 16024 60t St. E, Sumner, WA 98390 253-863-2258
From Argus Ranch — turn left onto 212" Way SE and drive about 2 miles to the top of the hill to the “T".
Take a left and immediate right to stay on 212% Way SE and continue south for 3.2 miles to WA-164"%/SE
436" St. Turn left for 2.0 miles and turn right on 244® Ave SE. Drive for 2 more miles to WA-410
(Enumclaw Buckley Rd) and turn right. Drive for 10.8 miles to the 166" Ave Exit and turn right onto
Sumner Tapps Hwy E. Drive north for .3 miles and take a left onto 60" St. E Drive for .4 miles and the
hospital is on the left.

The deadline for moveups is May 13 at 6PM. Moveups must be received in writing or email by that
deadline. Day-to-Day moveups are being accepted for Saturday and Sunday.

There is NO general crating allowed in the building. Popup tents and crating is allowed along the
South grass areas on the knoll (not on the field). If using a popup or crate on the grass, please do
NOT use mats or leave items overnight.

All RV camping must be arranged with Run Wild. See their website for details.

We will NOT be providing any food, snacks or refreshments at the show. Please bring your own

provisions &

If you can help out for a class — or a day — let us know. We’ll have a chief worker person coordinating
thing and likely have the white boards setup like usual. THANKS!

A volunteer measuring official will be on site. Check with the score table for more info.



Course Maps:

Gate Check-in:

Results:

GoTo

www.r2agility.net
for Check-In, Running Order, and Maps

We will not be providing general paper copies of course maps. Maps will be made available on our
website — www.r2agility.net sometime after midnight. Judges are not allowed to send us maps until after
midnight and we will make every effort to email/post them by 7:30 AM. Maps will be posted at a couple
of places around the arena.

We will have a normal gate steward with a paper gate sheet but will also be using an electronic gate
checking and monitoring system available by any internet or Wi-Fi enabled device with a web browser.

The system allows you to check-in, mark conflict or absent, see progress, and live scores as they are
entered into the computer. Please check the status to make sure your runs are correct.

Maps will also be available on the same page (internet or local) sometime after 7:30 AM.

Results will be posted in the arena and will be available on the same web page as the running order.



Ring 1 Ring 2

Friday
10:00 AM start r—
Walk
Tall to Small 10:00 Run
Times other than first class are
approximates. Walk
10:45 Run
Exc Std
Walk 24-16
11:35 Run 24-16
Walk 12-4
12:25 Run 124
Walk 24-16

1:15 Run 24-16

Walk 12-4
2:00 Run 12-4

[Fast Exc/Opn/No

Walk
2:30 Run

T2B
Walk
3:20 Run

3:45 Done




Saturday
9:00 AM start

Small to Tall

Times other than first class in each
ring are approximates.

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:20

1:25

2:15

2:35

Walk
Run

Walk
Run

Exc Std
Walk 4-12
Run 4-12

Walk 16-24
Run 16-24

Opn Std|
Walk
Run

Walk
Run

Done

9:00

10:20

11:30

12:10

1:05

1:40

2:10

[Fast Exc/Opn/Noy,
Walk
Run

T2B
Walk
Run

Walk
Run

Walk
Run

Walk 4-12
Run 4-12

Walk 16-24
Run 16-24

Done




Sunday
9:00 AM start

Tall to Small

Times other than first class in each
ring are approximates.

9:30

10:35

11:50

12:30

1:45

2:35

2:45

Walk
Run

Walk
Run

Exc Std
Walk 24-20
Run 24-20

Walk 16-4
Run 16-4

Opn Std|
Walk
Run

Walk
Run

Done

9:00

10:20

11:20

12:10

1:00

1:20

2:00

[Fast Exc/Opn/Noy,
Walk
Run

T2B
Walk
Run

Walk
Run

Walk
Run

Walk 24-20
Run 24-20

Walk 16-4
Run 16-4

Done




TR IAL E N TR Y S TA TIS TI CS contingent on move-ups not yet received.

Friday — 200 runs

EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 2 2 1 1 1 Dan Butcher 1
EXP 1 1 Dan Butcher 1
MAS 4 6 3 10 3 Dan Butcher 1
MAS P 1 1 5 7 2 Dan Butcher 1
EXC 2 7 14 11 13 4 TOTAL RUNS 51
STD PREM
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
PRM 2 4 1 6 1 Dan Butcher 1
PRM P 1 2 4 2 Dan Butcher 1
PREM 1 2 6 5 8 1 TOTAL RUNS 23
JWwW EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 2 3 1 Dan Butcher 2
EXP 1 1 Dan Butcher 2
MAS 6 7 3 9 4 Dan Butcher 2
MAS P 1 1 5 7 2 Dan Butcher 2
EXC 2 7 15 13 12 4 TOTAL RUNS 53
JWwW PREM
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
PRM 2 1 1 5 Dan Butcher 2
PRM P 2 4 2 Dan Butcher 2
PREM 2 2 4 5 7 TOTAL RUNS 20
FAST NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV A 1 Dan Butcher 1
NOV B 1 1 1 Dan Butcher 1
NOV P 1 1 Dan Butcher 1
NOV 2 2 2 TOTAL RUNS s
FAST OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 2 1 Dan Butcher 1
OPEN P 2 Dan Butcher 1
OPN 4 1 TOTAL RUNS 5
FAST EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 1 3 Dan Butcher 1
MAS 2 2 1 5 2 Dan Butcher 1
MAS P 1 Dan Butcher 1
EXC 3 4 1 8 2 TOTAL RUNS 18
T2B T2B
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
PREF 2 1 2 Dan Butcher 2
REG 4 2 10 1 Dan Butcher 2
T2B 6 3 4 10 1 TOTAL RUNS 24
Judge Totals Ring Totals
Dan Butcher 200 Ring1 103

Lori Holdren 0 Ring2 97



Saturd

Division
NOV B
NOV P
NOV
STD
Division
OPEN
OPEN P
OPN
STD
Division
EX
EXP
MAS
MAS P
EXC
STD
Division
PRM
PRM P
PREM
JWW
Division
NOV B
NOV P
NOV
JWwW
Division
OPEN
OPEN P
OPN
JWW
Division
EX
EXP
MAS
MAS P
EXC
JWwW
Division
PRM
PRM P
PREM
FAST
Division
NOV B
NOV P
NOV
FAST
Division
OPEN
OPEN P
OPN
FAST
Division
EX
EXP
MAS
MAS P
EXC
2B
Division
PREF
REG
T2B
Judge Totals
Dan Butcher
Lori Holdren

4

1
1

NOV

N o

= ]
o) )
<m—~moo"§”oor\>4>

8
2NN 2 2o

m
x
%O(Q_LNOO

e
A%iml\)o‘l—‘

T2B

a1 = G

150

~
W =N

~
>BhO=M0S

~ ~ ~
N = = W =N

(SIS

~
IS

Nw AN

16

w_k'\); —_

~
A W= X ®WN N

~

N =2

I~ W = =

0N O

N

O ==

(¢

Jkl\)l\)g

ay — 262 runs

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Judge

Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
TOTAL RUNS

Ring Totals

Ring 1
Ring 2

112
150

Ring

11

Ring

11

Ring

—_

54

Ring

20

Ring

12

Ring

11

Ring

NN NN



Sunda

Division
NOV B
NOV P
NOV
STD
Division
OPEN
OPEN P
OPN
STD
Division
EX
EXP
MAS
MAS P
EXC
STD
Division
PRM
PRM P
PREM
JWW
Division
NOV B
NOV P
NOV
JWwW
Division
OPEN
OPEN P
OPN
JWW
Division
EX
EXP
MAS
MAS P
EXC
JWwW
Division
PRM
PRM P
PREM
FAST
Division
NOV B
NOV P
NOV
FAST
Division
OPEN
OPEN P
OPN
FAST
Division
EX
EXP
MAS
MAS P
EXC
2B
Division
PREF
REG
T2B
Judge Totals
Dan Butcher
Lori Holdren

—_

NOV

Co

1

T2B

W N = S

121

12

12

—_

~

(SIS

~
w

AMOMNON

16

y —263 runs

oommg

N

D=2

24

24

24

24

24

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Judge

Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Dan Butcher
Dan Butcher
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
TOTAL RUNS

Judge

Lori Holdren
Lori Holdren
TOTAL RUNS

Ring Totals

Ring 1
Ring 2

121
142

Ring

27

Ring

11

Ring

NN NN



