### Seattle Kennel Club Running Order and Class Information May 17-19, 2024

Run Wild - 35612 212th Way SE, Auburn, WA 98092 www.runwilddogsports.com - This trial will be held indoors on turf.

#### **Driving Directions**

#### From North or South End

Take I-5, I-405, SR-167 to Highway 18 eastbound. Exit onto Auburn-Black Diamond Road eastbound. Turn RIGHT onto SE Green Valley Road (just past Neely Mansion). Follow for about 7.5 miles. Turn RIGHT onto 212th Way SE

Take First LEFT into Argus Ranch and follow drive straight ahead to Arena and signed parking.

#### From SR 169

Turn onto SE Green Valley Road (in front of the Boondocks Nursery). Go about four miles. Turn LEFT onto 212th Way SE. Go over the Cement Bridge. (Whitney Bridge) Take First LEFT into ARGUS RANCH and follow drive straight ahead to Arena and signed parking.

Judges: Dan Butcher & Lori Holdren

Class Schedule: See charts below: Start 10AM Friday, 9 AM weekend

Opening/Closing: Opened 3/27/24, closed 5/10/24

**Walkthroughs:** There will be split walkthroughs for **some classes**. See the charts for each day for the detail

**Veterinarian:** 24-Hour Veterinarian: Sumner Vet Hospital, 16024 60<sup>th</sup> St. E, Sumner, WA 98390 253-863-2258 **Directions:** From Argus Ranch – turn left onto 212<sup>th</sup> Way SE and drive about 2 miles to the top of the hill to the 'T'.

Take a left and immediate right to stay on 212<sup>th</sup> Way SE and continue south for 3.2 miles to WA-164<sup>th</sup>/SE 436<sup>th</sup> St. Turn left for 2.0 miles and turn right on 244<sup>th</sup> Ave SE. Drive for 2 more miles to WA-410 (Enumclaw Buckley Rd) and turn right. Drive for 10.8 miles to the 166<sup>th</sup> Ave Exit and turn right onto Sumner Tapps Hwy E. Drive north for .3 miles and take a left onto 60<sup>th</sup> St. E Drive for .4 miles and the

hospital is on the left.

**Moveups:** The deadline for moveups is May 13 at 6PM. Moveups must be received in writing or email by that

deadline. Day-to-Day moveups are being accepted for Saturday and Sunday.

Setup and crating: There is NO general crating allowed in the building. Popup tents and crating is allowed along the

South grass areas on the knoll (not on the field). If using a popup or crate on the grass, please do

NOT use mats or leave items overnight.

**RVs:** All RV camping must be arranged with Run Wild. See their website for details.

**Food:** We will NOT be providing any food, snacks or refreshments at the show. Please bring your own

provisions 😊

Workers: If you can help out for a class – or a day – let us know. We'll have a chief worker person coordinating

thing and likely have the white boards setup like usual. THANKS!

**Measuring:** A volunteer measuring official will be on site. Check with the score table for more info.

# Go To www.r2agility.net

## for Check-In, Running Order, and Maps

**Course Maps:** We will not be providing general paper copies of course maps. Maps will be made available on our

website – www.r2agility.net sometime after **midnight**. Judges are not allowed to send us maps until after midnight and we will make every effort to email/post them by 7:30 AM. Maps will be posted at a couple

of places around the arena.

Gate Check-in: We will have a normal gate steward with a paper gate sheet but will also be using an electronic gate

checking and monitoring system available by any internet or Wi-Fi enabled device with a web browser.

The system allows you to check-in, mark conflict or absent, see progress, and live scores as they are

entered into the computer. Please check the status to make sure your runs are correct.

Maps will also be available on the same page (internet or local) sometime after 7:30 AM.

**Results:** Results will be posted in the arena and will be available on the same web page as the running order.

	Ring	;1	Ring	Ring 2			
Friday 10:00 AM start  Tall to Small	10:00	Prm Std Walk Run					
Times other than first class are approximates.			10:45	Prm Jww Walk Run			
	11:35	Exc Std Walk 24-16 Run 24-16					
	12:25	Walk 12-4 Run 12-4					
			1:15	Exc Jww Walk 24-16 Run 24-16			
			2:00	Walk 12-4 Run 12-4			
	2:30	Fast Exc/Opn/Nov Walk Run					
			3:20	T2B Walk Run			
			3:45	Done			

[a . ]	1		1	
Saturday 9:00 AM start  Small to Tall	9:30	Prm Jww Walk Run	9:00	Fast Exc/Opn/Nov Walk Run
Times other than first class in each ring are approximates.	10:30	Prm Std Walk Run	10:20	T2B Walk Run
	11:30	Exc Std Walk 4-12 Run 4-12	11:30	Nov Jww Walk Run
	12:20	Walk 16-24 Run 16-24	12:10	Opn Jww Walk Run
		Opn Std Walk	1:05	Exc Jww Walk 4-12 Run 4-12
	1:25	Nov Std Walk Run	1:40	Walk 16-24 Run 16-24
	2:35	Done	2:10	Done

Sunday				Fast Exc/Opn/Nov
9:00 AM start		Prm Jww	9:00	Walk Run
Tall to Small	9:30	Walk Run		
Times other than first class in each ring are approximates.	10:35	Prm Std Walk Run	10:20	T2B Walk Run
	11:50	Exc Std Walk 24-20 Run 24-20	11:20	Nov Jww Walk Run
	12:30	Walk 16-4 Run 16-4	12:10	Opn Jww Walk Run
	1:45	Opn Std Walk Run	1:00	Exc Jww Walk 24-20 Run 24-20
			1:20	Walk 16-4 Run 16-4
	2:35	Nov Std Walk Run	2:00	Done
	2:45	Done		

# TRIAL ENTRY STATISTICS contingent on move-ups not yet received.

# Friday – 200 runs

STD		EXC									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX		2	2	1	1	1				Dan Butcher	1
EX P MAS	1	4	1 6	3	10	3				Dan Butcher Dan Butcher	1 1
MAS P	1	1	5	7	2	0				Dan Butcher	i
EXC	2	7	14	11	13	4				TOTAL RUNS	51
STD		PREM									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PRM	4	2	4	1	6	1				Dan Butcher	1
PRM P PREM	1 1	2	2 6	4 5	2 8	1				Dan Butcher TOTAL RUNS	1 23
JWW	'	EXC	0	5	0					IOIALKUNS	23
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX	7	O	2	3	1	27	240	17	10	Dan Butcher	7 2
EX P	1		1							Dan Butcher	2
MAS MAS P	1	6 1	7 5	3 7	9 2	4				Dan Butcher Dan Butcher	2 2
EXC	2	7	5 15	13	12	4				TOTAL RUNS	53
JWW	2	PREM	15	13	12	4				TOTAL KUNS	33
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PRM	•	2	1	1	5		2.0		10	Dan Butcher	2
PRM P	2		3	4	2					Dan Butcher	2
PREM	2	2	4	5	7					TOTAL RUNS	20
FAST		NOV									
Division	4	8	12	16	<i>20</i>	<b>24</b>	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A NOV B		1		1	1					Dan Butcher Dan Butcher	1 1
NOV P		·		1	1					Dan Butcher	1
NOV		2		2	2					TOTAL RUNS	6
FAST		OPN									
Division	4	8	<i>12</i>	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN OPEN P				2 2	1					Dan Butcher Dan Butcher	1
OPN				4	1					TOTAL RUNS	5
FAST		EXC		-						TOTALING	J
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX		1	1		3					Dan Butcher	1
MAS		2	2	1	5	2				Dan Butcher	1
MAS P EXC		0	1 4	4	0	2				Dan Butcher TOTAL RUNS	1
T2B		3 T2B	4	1	8	2				IOIAL KUNS	18
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PREF	7	2	1	2	20	47	270	17	10	Dan Butcher	<i>King</i> 2
REG		4	2	2	10	1				Dan Butcher	2
T2B		6	3	4	10	1				TOTAL RUNS	24
Judge Totals	S								_	Totals	
Dan Butcher		200							Ring		
Lori Holdren		0							Ring	<b>2</b> 97	

# Saturday – 262 runs

STD		NOV									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV B		3	1		2	2				Lori Holdren	1
NOV P	1	1		1	_	•				Lori Holdren	1
NOV STD	1	4 OPN	1	1	2	2				TOTAL RUNS	11
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN	7	Ü	1	2	3	1	240	17	10	Lori Holdren	1
OPEN P	1	2		1	-					Lori Holdren	1
OPN	1	2	1	3	3	1				TOTAL RUNS	11
STD		EXC									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX EX P		2	3 2	2 2	2	2				Lori Holdren Lori Holdren	1
MAS		4	7	3	7	5				Lori Holdren	1
MAS P		2	3	8		•				Lori Holdren	1
EXC		8	15	15	9	7				TOTAL RUNS	54
STD		PREM			• •						
<i>Division</i> PRM	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PRM P		2 1	2 1	1 3	6	4				Lori Holdren Lori Holdren	1
PREM		3	3	4	6	4				TOTAL RUNS	20
JWW		NOV	O	-	Ü	-				TOTAL REIVS	20
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV B		1	1	1	3	2				Dan Butcher	2
NOV P	1	1	1	1	1	0				Dan Butcher	2
NOV <i>JWW</i>	1	2 OPN	ı	2	4	2				TOTAL RUNS	12
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN		2		2	2					Dan Butcher	2
OPEN P	1	1		3						Dan Butcher	2
OPN	1	3		5	2					TOTAL RUNS	11
JWW Division		EXC	12	16	20	24	240	1.1	10	I I	D:
<i>Division</i> EX	4	8	12 2	16 2	<i>20</i> 1	24 2	24C	14	18	<i>Judge</i> Dan Butcher	Ring 2
EX P		1	1	1	1	_				Dan Butcher	2
MAS		5	9	4	6	4				Dan Butcher	2
MAS P		2	4	8	1					Dan Butcher	2
EXC		8	16	15	9	6				TOTAL RUNS	54
JWW		PREM	10	17	20	24	240	1.4	7.0	7 7	n.
<i>Division</i> PRM	4	<i>8</i> 1	12 2	<i>16</i> 1	20 5	24 2	24C	14	18	<i>Judge</i> Lori Holdren	Ring 1
PRM P		'	1	4	3	_				Lori Holdren	1
PREM		1	3	5	5	2				TOTAL RUNS	16
FAST		NOV									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV B NOV P		1	1 1	1	2 2	1				Dan Butcher Dan Butcher	2 2
NOV		1	2	1	4	1				TOTAL RUNS	9
FAST		OPN	_	•	·					TOTAL	Ü
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN		1	1	1		1				Dan Butcher	2
OPEN P			1	1		_				Dan Butcher	2
OPN <i>FAST</i>		1 EXC	2	2		1				TOTAL RUNS	6
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX	•	Ü	1	1	3		2.0	.,	10	Dan Butcher	2
EX P					1					Dan Butcher	2
MAS		2	3	1	2	2				Dan Butcher	2
MAS P		1		1	2	_				Dan Butcher	2
EXC T2B		3 T2B	4	3	8	2				TOTAL RUNS	20
Division	4	12B 8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PREF	2	1	4	6	3		0		-0	Dan Butcher	2
REG		4	3	2	9	4				Dan Butcher	2
T2B	2	5	7	8	12	4			_	TOTAL RUNS	38
Judge Totals		150							Ring '		
Dan Butcher Lori Holdren		150 112							Ring I		
Lon notaren		112							Ring 2	2 130	

# Sunday – 263 runs

STD		NOV									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV B		3			2					Dan Butcher	1
NOV P		1 4			0					Dan Butcher	1
NOV STD		OPN			2					TOTAL RUNS	6
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN	-		1	2	2					Dan Butcher	1
OPEN P	1	1								Dan Butcher	1
OPN	1	1	1	2	2					TOTAL RUNS	7
STD	,	EXC	10	17	20	2.4	2.40	1.4	10	* *	ъ.
<i>Division</i> EX	4	8 2	<i>12</i> 3	16 2	<b>20</b> 1	24 2	24C	14	18	<i>Judge</i> Dan Butcher	<i>Ring</i> 1
EX P		2	3	2	3	2				Dan Butcher	1
MAS		4	5	3	11	4				Dan Butcher	1
MAS P		3	3	8	2					Dan Butcher	1
EXC		9	11	15	17	6				TOTAL RUNS	58
STD		PREM		• •	•	•	• 46		7.0		<b>.</b> .
<i>Division</i> PRM	4	8 2	<i>12</i> 6	16 2	<i>20</i> 6	24 4	24C	14	18	<i>Judge</i> Dan Butcher	Ring
PRM P	1	2	1	3	2	4				Dan Butcher	1
PREM	1	2	7	5	8	4				TOTAL RUNS	27
JWW	·	NOV	•	ŭ	Ū	•				101112110115	
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV B		1		1	5	1				Lori Holdren	2
NOV P		1		1	1	4				Lori Holdren	2
NOV <i>JWW</i>		2 OPN		2	6	1				TOTAL RUNS	11
Division Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN	•	2		2	2	2.	2.0	1,	10	Lori Holdren	2
OPEN P	1			1						Lori Holdren	2
OPN	1	2		3	2					TOTAL RUNS	8
JWW		EXC									
<i>Division</i> EX	4	8	12 2	<i>16</i> 3	20	<i>24</i> 3	24C	14	18	<i>Judge</i> Lori Holdren	Ring 2
EX P		1	2	1	2	3				Lori Holdren	2
MAS		6	7	3	10	4				Lori Holdren	2
MAS P		3	3	8	3					Lori Holdren	2
EXC		10	12	15	15	7				TOTAL RUNS	59
JWW	,	PREM		• .	20	•	• 46		7.0		
<i>Division</i> PRM	4	<i>8</i> 1	12 2	16 2	20	<i>24</i> 3	24C	14	18	<i>Judge</i> Dan Butcher	Ring 1
PRM P	1	1	1	4	6 2	3				Dan Butcher	1
PREM	i	2	3	6	8	3				TOTAL RUNS	23
FAST		NOV	-		•						
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV B		1			1					Lori Holdren	2
NOV P NOV		4	1 1	1 1	1 2					Lori Holdren	2 5
FAST		OPN	'	'	2					TOTAL RUNS	5
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN		1	1	4	1					Lori Holdren	2
OPEN P			1							Lori Holdren	2
OPN		1	2	4	1					TOTAL RUNS	8
FAST	,	EXC	10	17	20	2.4	2.40	1.4	10	* *	ъ.
<i>Division</i> EX	4	8	<i>12</i> 1	<i>16</i> 1	<b>20</b> 1	24	24C	14	18	<i>Judge</i> Lori Holdren	Ring 2
EX P			'	'	2					Lori Holdren	2
MAS		2	2	1	2	1				Lori Holdren	2
MAS P		2		2	2					Lori Holdren	2
EXC		4	3	4	7	1				TOTAL RUNS	19
T2B		T2B	10	1.	20	2.1	2.45		10		n.
Division	<i>4</i> 1	<i>8</i> 1	12	16 7	20	24	24C	14	18	<i>Judge</i> Lori Holdron	Ring
PREF REG	1	2	2 2	3	3 8	3				Lori Holdren Lori Holdren	2 2
T2B	1	3	4	10	11	3				TOTAL RUNS	32
Judge Totals	•	ū	•	. •	- •	J			Ring '		
Dan Butcher		121							Ring	1 121	
Lori Holdren		142							Ring 2	2 142	